NORTH BEACH ASSOCIATION OF ST. LUCIE COUNTY, INC.

Annual Dues for FY 2024 are \$6 per household. Donations always appreciated.

Membership is by Household. You may list up to 2 persons for the Membership. Please see our E-mail policy below.

Community/Condo:	Unit #	Dues: Donation:
North Beach Address:		Postal Surcharge: Check Total:
Name 1: Phone: E-Mail:	Phone:	
I want Email delivery of the Newsletter. I want to add Postal Delivery. I understand there is a \$20 surcharge for Postal Delivery of the Newsletter. Postal delivery is to your North Beach		
Address:City, State, Zip:		address unless you select one or more months (below) for off-island delivery.
Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Apr May June July Aug	Mar Sept	

MAIL THIS MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION / RENEWAL WITH YOUR CHECK TO:

North Beach Association 1016 Shorewinds Drive Hutchinson Island, FL 34949

Add any postal delivery surcharge (\$20) to the Annual Dues. Please make checks payable to North Beach Association.

Membership Year is from October to the following September.

Don't forget to keep us updated on any Email address or Postal Delivery address changes.

Privacy Policy: The information you provide shall be protected to the extent allowed by law from either internal or external dissemination and shall be used only for membership verification and subscription, Newsletter mailing, or NBA member notification purposes.

Email Policy: Providing your E-mail address on the form, either for a New membership or a Renewal membership, constitutes your approval to receive E-mails from the North Beach Association for Association business (only) until such time as you opt-out by contacting the NBA Secretary, either by email or by phone.